THERR

LEGISLATIVE COMMISSION ON INDIAN SERVICES

L egidative Commission on Indian Services

AGENDA
STATE CAPITOL BUILDING, SALEM, OR
Wednesday, Feb. 18, 2015

Oregon State Capitol

900 Court Street NE Room 167

Salem, Oregon 97301
(503) 986-106Phone
(503) 986-107 Fax

https://www.oregonlegislature.gov/cis

LOCATION: Hearing Room 50, State Capitol Grounddflo

9:00-9: 30am

9:30-10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am
11:45am

12:40pm

1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

Welcome and Invocation; Announcements;
Additions to Agenda; Approval of Minutes; ElectiohOfficers;
Staff Report

Commission Member Reports

Oregon Liquor Control Commission-David Green aeteP
O’Rourke- Work with Tribal Governments and Annua®rt
Highlights

Oregon Public Health Department-Public Health Ciive,
Lillian Shirley-Overview; Richard Leman, Chief Medi

Officer for Health Security Preparedness and Respon
Program, and Tribal Health Liaison

Department of Human Services, Director Erin Kel&agl--
follow-up from last LCIS meeting and annual report
highlights

Secretary of State’s voting rep, Russell Bitherrfetribal
outreach

Working Lunch withBuilding Bridges Govt-to-Govt Video

Education Bills-Phil Donovan and Justin Martin asadate
from OR Dept. of Education Indian Ed Specialistyihp
Campbell

Commission Member Reports and Discussion

President of Oregon Society of Archaeologists, Pat
O’Grady—partnering with Tribes and state in campdiy
stop looting and destruction of archaeologicalssite

Director of State Lands, Mary Abrams-work with Gai
governments

Final Discussion, Public Testimony

2:45pm (firm)Adjourn (Senate committee has hearing room resaregt)

Dan Courtney, Chair
Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe

Charlotte Roderique
Burns Paiute

Brenda M eade
Coquille Indian Tribe

Bob Garcia
Confederated Tribes of
Coos Lower Umpqua and Suslaw

Cheryle Kennedy
Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde

Don Gentry
Klamath Tribes

Delores Pigsley
Confederated Tribes of Sletz

Aaron Hines
Confederated Tribes of Umatilla

Raymond Tsumpti
Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs

Jackie Mercer
Portland Area

Senate Republican Leader Ted Ferrioli
Oregon Legislature

Senator Arnie Roblan
Oregon Legislature

Representative Caddy M cK eown
Oregon Legislature

Representative Greg Smith
Oregon Legislature

Karen M. Quigley
LCI S Executive Director

LCIS Meetings are open to the public; agenda times approximate; 503-986-1067 for more info or
special accommodations.
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